6BT,8BTmn12BT

ApTukyn

108008106

108008206

108008108

108008208

131016112

131016212

Llokonb

GX53

GX53

GX53

GX53

GX70

GX70

Tun

tablet

tablet

tablet

tablet

tablet

tablet

MouHoCTb,
BT

6

6

&6W LED
15W

LiseToBaA
TemnepaTypa, K

2700
4100
2700
4100
2700

4100

NAMIbl GX53 n GX70

CeeToBOW
MOTOK, NM

460

490

680

690

1000

1150

Ananor KNn, Bt

15

15

20

20

25

25

NHaexc
useTonepenayv

R,>90
R_>90
R,>90
R,>90
R,>90

R,>90

PapnaTtop

antom/nnacrt

anom/nnacrt

antom/nnacr

antom/nnact

anom/nnact

anom/nnacrt

12W LED
= 25W

Paboyee
HanpsxeHue, B

AC150-265

AC150-265

AC150-265

AC150-265

AC150-265

AC150-265

@

COLHH

-‘.}'{I LSS
CeeToguogHan namna

Bpewms
paboThbl, 4

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

35000

7900

T |
@75 mMm
108008106
108008206
108008108
108008208

W 97

W /g

@110 mm

131016112
131016212

Bpemsi Konuyectso
paboTbl, 4 B YyMnakoBke

3ropa  1/10/50
3ropa  1/10/50
3ropa 1/10/50
3roga  1/10/50
3rona 1/10/40

3roga 1/10/40
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